May 16 2024 (00:42) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Gorakhpur Special Fare AC Holi Special/05060xx - ACExp - NER
LTT/Mumbai LTT to ET/Itarsi Junction
12h 5m - 731 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 LTT |MumbaiLTT 12:45 0 |1 0 65 |6 |[CR

2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 13:17 13:20 3m |0 |1 35 |47 |9 CR

3 |NK Nashik Road 16:07 16:10 3m |0 |1 167 |77 |551 |CR

4 |BSL |Bhusaval Junction 19:30 19:35 5m (5 |1 424 |58 |205 |CR

5 |[ET Itarsi Junction 00:50 00:55 5m (1 (2 |731 |67 |[329 |WCR
6 |/BP Jabalpur 04:35 04:45 10m |0 (2 975 |52 |411 [WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |0 |2 1066 (51 (381 |WCR
8 STA Satna Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |0 |2 1164 (26 315 |WCR
9 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 12:40 12:42 2m (0 |2 1269 [53 |142 [NCR
10 [BNDA |Banda 14:00 14:05 5m [0 (2 [1338 |64 (123 |NCR
11 |RGU |Ragaul 14:43 14:45 2m |0 |2 |1378 |45 |123 |NCR
12 |BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |2 1396 |33 |123 [NCR
13 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |2 1482 |50 |127 [NCR
14 |ASH |Aishbagh junction 19:15 19:25 10m |0 |2 1553 (26 |118 |NER
15 |BNZ |Badshahnagar 19:45 19:47 2m (0 |2 1562 |55 |117 |NER
16 |GD Gonda Junction 21:50 21:55 5m [0 (2 |1675|76 [105 |NER
17 |BST  |Basti 23:05 23:10 5m [0 (2 |1764 |77 |91 |NER
18 |KLD  |Khalilabad 23:33 23:35 2m [0 (2 |1793 |37 (84 |NER
19 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 00:30 0 |3 1827 |- 84 |NER

May 16 2024 (00:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




